OCoONOUTDAWN =

WN =

OCoONOUTDAWN =

PAR:

Muzi

Maro$ Jagersky
Vlasto Michalcik
Jan Tolarovi¢
Igor Qualich
FrantiSek Lizak
René Simansky
Michal Putnoky
Ladislav Michalcik
Ivan Bus
Ervin Drozd
Roman Blaha
Jozef Carny
Milan P&toprsty
Jan Jagersky
Pavol Buchcar
Ladislav Rakovicky
Radomir Lednik
Peter Stancik
Jan Slivka
Henrich Hutlak
Dusan Péles
FrantiSek Kovar
Jozef Filip

Seniori
Stefan Buchcar
Pavol Vrchovinsky
Ivan Svejda
Vladimir Majer
Ivan Patoprsty
Milan Polonsky

Zeny

Iveta Véghova
Miroslava Vrbova
Daniela Manaskova

Juniori
Ladislav Trnka
Martin Musil
Michal Mariaska
Milo$ Jagersky
Ladislav Derzsi
Pavol Murin
Peter Patoprsty
Tomas Ridzon
Martin Slivka
Robert Carny
Peter Vincar
Katka Vojtekova
Jozef Ocel
Michal Jurkovi¢

21

oDpD. 1K

DS
ZA
T
BR
KE
KE

ZA

24
22
20
21
22
20
25
23
22
25
24
26
23
26
21
23
24
28
35
34
31
40
M

26
22
24
25
28
39

21
22
27

24
23
21
30
26
27
23
26
30
32
35
34
32
a4

2K
19
23
24
22
23
22
21
23
20
24
23
22
25
23
30
26
25
27
25
27
32
36
38

27
25
25
25
26
28

24
22
29

20
24
22
25
22
23
23
31
25
26
30
36
23
a7

3K
19
19
20
20
23
19
20
27
23
21
23
23
27
26
24
23
27
28
25
22
29
48
38

20
22
22
25
27
25

19
23
22

21
23
21
27
33
25
23
26
27
28
35
25
30
35

4K
19
20
22
20
20
23
22
23
19
20
22
22
22
21
25
22
24
22
25
24
34
36
31

22
28
28
23
21
23

21
20
30

21
24
25
20
22
24
25
25
27
33
23
24
32
37

5K
23
21
20
22
19
21
22
20
22
24
22
23
20
22
20
24
25
25
22
29
27
29
34

21
22
22
28
32
27

23
21
27

20
22
24
25
26
28
24
28
26
30
30
26
34
30

6K
22
20
23
21
22
21
19
20
22
24
22
22
24
21
23
27
24
24
26
25
26
36
46

21
21
26
23
27
27

20
21
26

21
20
30
27
26
24
27
25
28
25
33
28
29
46

7K
21
22
19
22
22
23
26
24
21
24
23
23
22
29
24
27
25
23
25
27
27

23
24
23
22
27
28

21
23
33

22
20
21
25
22
25
26
29
29
25
25
33
32

8K
21
19
20
19
20
25
22
21
24
23
22
23
21
23
24
25
27
25
25
25
30

28
24
25
24
27
33

19
26
27

19
20
21
18
24
24
28
23
29
27
23
34
33

9K
22
22
24
25
20
23
21
20
21
18
25
25
26
20
22
21
23
21
24
26
26

23
24
27
31
25
29

21
23
28

24
21
20
25
23
23
24
31
27
25
26
27
31

21

10K
21
25
21
22
21
19
22
22
25
23
22
24
24
23
23
24
21
31
26
25
26

24
26
23
27
26
29

22
25
28

21
22
23
24
22
24
28
27
24
24
32
30
27

11K
21
20
21
20
22
24
21
20
26

19
26
21

22
20
34

20
23
23

Priemer
21,09
21,18
21,27
21,27
21,27
21,82
21,91
22,09
22,27
22,60
22,80
23,30
23,40
23,40
23,60
24,20
24,50
25,40
25,80
26,40
28,80
37,50
38,00

23,09
24,00
24,18
25,30
26,60
28,80

21,18
22,36
28,27

21,18
22,00
22,82
24,60
24,60
24,70
25,10
27,10
27,20
27,50
29,20
29,70
30,30
39,83

101
100

79
69
67
49
36
14

100
87
22

100
91
82
56
56
55
51
31
30
27
10



